Jolly Boys on Tour in Lincoln 13/09/07

: . : el
Lincoln is very hilly and pubs 1 & 2 are atthe

V7

top. There is however a ‘Walk

& Ride’ bus which does a circuit and can be caught opposite the station (details on the
map). You will need to alight at Westgate for pubs 1 & 2, Most of the culture is in this
area (castle & cathedral).

It is all down hill to 3 & 4, and quite a pleasant walk, or you can catch the bus

back to the station.

02!
Food is available at all pubs..
Getting to Lincoln _é/_
Kings X 07.30 08.30 0835 9B
Peterboro. 08.40 09.34 D,
Nottingham 09.26 ). 08
Newark NG 09.57 N2y
Lincoln 10.02 10.18 10.21 10.57 20 g
Pubs
1 Victoria Union St 11.00
Castle Rock, Batemans & Guests
2 Strugglers Inn Westgate 11.45
a wide selection of real ales
3 Treaty of Commerce High St 13.05
Batemans & Guests
4 Slippers Melville St  13.50

Getting Home

Lincoln
Petorbore’

Newark NG.

Nottingham
Kings X

Hopback & Guests

14.38 14.47 14.50
16 46
15.41
16.00
17.04 17.41

Best of luck, sorry I can’t be with you. Alan W

<wm 94 :ES
oRL46

9 35
?. lo: 7
Jo' L3

12506
11.45

12.45

13.45



